
XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 05/15/14 AWARD DATE = 06/02/14

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 020

    PROJECT NO.:SSP-110C(208)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:2495304       BAMS NO: 140165            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    240

       COUNTY: CARTER                  HIGHWAY NO.: SH-76                                            LENGTH:       0.3360 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : SH-76:  OVER WILDHORSE AND UNNAMED CREEK, 2.76 AND 2.95
                  MILES NORTH OF SH-7.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  2,992,536.03      CONTRACTOR   :       OBC, INC.
                                                                      EDMOND OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 040

    PROJECT NO.:STPY-111C(093)                  J.P. NUMBER:2313904       BAMS NO: 140166            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    400

       COUNTY: CHEROKEE                HIGHWAY NO.: SH-82                                            LENGTH:       1.7080 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : SH-82:  OVER FOURTEEN MILE CREEK AND THOMPSON BRANCH CREEK,
                  9.7 AND 9.9 MILES NORTH OF US-62.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  7,207,745.51      CONTRACTOR   :       SHERWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
                                                                      TULSA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 060

    PROJECT NO.:CIRB-121D(154)RB                J.P. NUMBER:2858904       BAMS NO: 140167            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120

       COUNTY: DELAWARE                HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       0.3540 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (D-0456):  OVER BEATY CREEK, 4.5 MILES SOUTH
                  AND 1.0 MILE EAST OF THE US-59/SH-127 JUNCTION.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    711,357.20      CONTRACTOR   :       RRY SERVICES, LLC
                                                                      STILLWATER OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 05/15/14 AWARD DATE = 06/02/14

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 090

    PROJECT NO.:STPY-030C(105)                  J.P. NUMBER:1044804       BAMS NO: 140099            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    165

       COUNTY: HARPER                  HIGHWAY NO.: SH-149                                           LENGTH:       0.4360 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : SH-149:  OVER BEAVER RIVER, 2.44 MILES EAST OF US-283.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  3,198,694.24      CONTRACTOR   :       BRIDGES, INC. DBA SCUDDER BRIDGE CO.
                                                                      NEWTON KS

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 100

    PROJECT NO.:SSP-130N(113)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:2327605       BAMS NO: 140169            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     75

       COUNTY: TEXAS                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-54/US-83                                      LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : JOINT SEAL/REPAIR

       LOCATION : US-54/US-83:  VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN DIVISION VI.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    148,001.10      CONTRACTOR   :       CONCRETE SERVICES CORPORATION
                                                                      TULSA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 120

    PROJECT NO.:HSIPG-231F(011)TR               J.P. NUMBER:3073704       BAMS NO: 140170            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    200

       COUNTY: MUSKOGEE                HIGHWAY NO.: MULTIPLE LOCATIONS                               LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : SAFETY IMPROVEMENT (GUARDRAIL AND CABLE BARRIER)

       LOCATION : US-62/US-64B/US-69/SH-9/SH-10/SH-16: VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN
                  DIVISION I.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  2,163,244.25      CONTRACTOR   :       MIDSTATE TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 05/15/14 AWARD DATE = 06/02/14

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 140

    PROJECT NO.:SBR-235C(013)SB                 J.P. NUMBER:3057804       BAMS NO: 140171            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    220

       COUNTY: JOHNSTON                HIGHWAY NO.: SH-22                                            LENGTH:       0.2100 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REHABILITATION

       LOCATION : SH-22:  OVER ROCK CREEK, 2.0 MILE EAST OF SH-1.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,341,053.23      CONTRACTOR   :       K & R BUILDERS, INC.
                                                                      WHEATLAND OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 180

    PROJECT NO.:STPY-NBIP(477)                  J.P. NUMBER:2423904       BAMS NO: 140173            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90

       COUNTY: OKLAHOMA                HIGHWAY NO.: MULTIPLE LOCATIONS                               LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE PAINTING

       LOCATION : I-35/I-44/US-60:  VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN DIVISION IV.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    521,529.00      CONTRACTOR   :       POSEIDON CONSTRUCTION, INC.
                                                                      CLEARWATER FL

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 200

    PROJECT NO.:CIRB-136D(161)RB                J.P. NUMBER:2508404       BAMS NO: 140174            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120

       COUNTY: KAY                     HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       0.2450 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (NS-312/140TH STREET):  OVER DEER CREEK, 5.6
                  MILES WEST AND 4.3 MILES SOUTH OF THE I-35/SH-11 JUNCTION.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    686,122.78      CONTRACTOR   :       BRIDGECO CONTRACTORS, INC.
                                                                      WELLSTON OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 05/15/14 AWARD DATE = 06/02/14

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 220

    PROJECT NO.:SSP-137B(045)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:2185604       BAMS NO: 140175            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    280

       COUNTY: KINGFISHER              HIGHWAY NO.: SH-33                                            LENGTH:       0.5440 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, SURFACE, AND BRIDGE

       LOCATION : SH-33:  BEGIN 0.5 MILE EAST OF US-81, EXTEND EAST OVER UNCLE
                  JOHN'S, O'FLOW AND UNNAMED CREEK.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  4,200,143.45      CONTRACTOR   :       OBC, INC.
                                                                      EDMOND OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 260

    PROJECT NO.:SSP-142C(139)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:2421604       BAMS NO: 140177            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    240

       COUNTY: LOGAN                   HIGHWAY NO.: SH-74                                            LENGTH:       0.9420 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : SH-74:  OVER SKELETON CREEK, 13.5 MILES NORTH OF SH-33.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  4,508,600.85      CONTRACTOR   :       SHERWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
                                                                      TULSA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 280

    PROJECT NO.:STPY-242F(021)                  J.P. NUMBER:2423912       BAMS NO: 140178            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     60

       COUNTY: LOGAN                   HIGHWAY NO.: MULTIPLE LOCATIONS                               LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : JOINT SEAL/REPAIR

       LOCATION : I-35/SH-74:  VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN DIVISION IV.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    372,149.40      CONTRACTOR   :       PBX CORPORATION
                                                                      SAPULPA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 05/15/14 AWARD DATE = 06/02/14

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 300

    PROJECT NO.:SBR-251A(003)SB                 J.P. NUMBER:2916804       BAMS NO: 140054            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    150
                SAP-251C(021)                               3074104

       COUNTY: MUSKOGEE                HIGHWAY NO.: US-64                                            LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REHABILITATION AND REPAIR

       LOCATION : US-64: SOUTHBOUND OVER UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD, 0.27 MI SOUTH
                  OF SH-165, AND VEHICLE IMPACT DAMAGE REPAIR OVER SH-165.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,979,670.40      CONTRACTOR   :       BECCO CONTRACTORS, INC.
                                                                      TULSA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 320

    PROJECT NO.:STPY-252F(017)                  J.P. NUMBER:2423804       BAMS NO: 140179            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     30

       COUNTY: NOBLE                   HIGHWAY NO.: MULTIPLE LOCATIONS                               LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE WATERPROOF SEAL

       LOCATION : I-35/I-40/US-60/US-64/US-74:  VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN DIVISION
                  IV.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    126,390.37      CONTRACTOR   :       GARY A. CRAIN, INC.
                                                                      PRAGUE OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 340

    PROJECT NO.:SSP-255N(246)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:3042204       BAMS NO: 140180            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    200

       COUNTY: OKLAHOMA                HIGHWAY NO.: I-235                                            LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REPAIR

       LOCATION : I-235/CITY STREET (GRAND BLVD):  VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN
                  DIVISION IV.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  2,725,188.31      CONTRACTOR   :       GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.
                                                                      BALCH SPRINGS TX

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 05/15/14 AWARD DATE = 06/02/14

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 360

    PROJECT NO.:SBR-261N(005)SB                 J.P. NUMBER:2891604       BAMS NO: 140067            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     75

       COUNTY: PITTSBURG               HIGHWAY NO.: SH-9A                                            LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REHABILITATION

       LOCATION : SH-9A:  OVER US-69.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    790,896.46      CONTRACTOR   :       GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.
                                                                      BALCH SPRINGS TX

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 380

    PROJECT NO.:SBR-262N(002)SB                 J.P. NUMBER:2960504       BAMS NO: 140181            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90

       COUNTY: PONTOTOC                HIGHWAY NO.: SH-3                                             LENGTH:       0.0540 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REHABILITATION

       LOCATION : SH-3:  SIDEDRAIN OVER CLEAR BOGGY CREEK, 0.8 MILE NORTH AND
                  0.4 MILE WEST OF THE SOUTH SH-3/SH-99 JUNCTION.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    673,959.93      CONTRACTOR   :       GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.
                                                                      BALCH SPRINGS TX

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 400

    PROJECT NO.:SBR-263B(020)SB                 J.P. NUMBER:2959404       BAMS NO: 140182            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    150

       COUNTY: POTTAWATOMIE            HIGHWAY NO.: US-177                                           LENGTH:       0.1570 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REHABILITATION

       LOCATION : US-177:  OVER SALT CREEK, 8.0 MILES NORTH OF THE PONTOTOC
                  COUNTY LINE.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,238,597.26      CONTRACTOR   :       OBC, INC.
                                                                      EDMOND OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 05/15/14 AWARD DATE = 06/02/14

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 440

    PROJECT NO.:STP-168C(204)CI                 J.P. NUMBER:2197504       BAMS NO: 140184            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90

       COUNTY: SEQUOYAH                HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       0.1220 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (NS-468): OVER PRAIRIE CREEK 1.7 MILES NORTH AND
                  5.5 MILES EAST OF THE US-59/US-64 JUNCTION.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    567,789.60      CONTRACTOR   :       RRY SERVICES, LLC
                                                                      STILLWATER OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 460

    PROJECT NO.:NHPPIY-268N(010)                J.P. NUMBER:2711204       BAMS NO: 140185            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    230

       COUNTY: SEQUOYAH                HIGHWAY NO.: I-40                                             LENGTH:       5.0310 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : PAVEMENT REHABILITATION (P.C. CONCRETE)

       LOCATION : I-40:  BEGIN AT MILEPOST 303, EXTEND EAST.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $ 10,488,903.77      CONTRACTOR   :       DUIT CONST. CO, INC./TTK CONST. CO., INC
                                                                      EDMOND OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 480

    PROJECT NO.:STP-171D(144)CI                 J.P. NUMBER:2802404       BAMS NO: 140186            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    110

       COUNTY: TILLMAN                 HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       0.1980 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (NS-239): OVER LITTLE DEEP CREEK 3.1 MILES NORTH
                  OF US-70, AND 2.0 MILES WEST OF SH-36.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    593,249.45      CONTRACTOR   :       K & R BUILDERS, INC.
                                                                      WHEATLAND OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 05/15/14 AWARD DATE = 06/02/14

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 500

    PROJECT NO.:CIRB-176D(150)RB                J.P. NUMBER:2547508       BAMS NO: 140187            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    180

       COUNTY: WOODS                   HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       5.8610 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, AND SURFACE

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (EW-250/CRAIG RD): BEGIN 0.1 MILE WEST OF US-281
                  EXTEND WEST.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  3,155,597.20      CONTRACTOR   :       J & R SAND COMPANY, INC.
                                                                      LIBERAL KS

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 520

    PROJECT NO.:STPG-277F(013)MS                J.P. NUMBER:3073904       BAMS NO: 140162            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90

       COUNTY: WOODWARD                HIGHWAY NO.: MULTIPLE LOCATIONS                               LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : SCHOOL SIGNS

       LOCATION : US HIGHWAYS/STATE HIGHWAYS/CITY STREETS:  AT MULTIPLE
                  LOCATIONS IN DIVISION VI.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    552,209.00      CONTRACTOR   :       MIDSTATE TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 05/15/14

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    REJECTED:              CALL ORDER: 350

    PROJECT NO.:SSP-160B(132)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:2186804       BAMS NO: 140112            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    180

       COUNTY: PAYNE                   HIGHWAY NO.: SH-33                                            LENGTH:       1.6470 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : WIDEN, RESURFACE, AND BRIDGE

       LOCATION : SH-33: OVER AN UNNAMED CREEK, 3.2 MI WEST OF THE SH-108 JCT.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    :                      CONTRACTOR   :



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 05/15/14

                                    THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF AWARDED CONTRACTS: $ 50,943,628.79
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF REJECTED CONTRACTS: $  5,391,200.10
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF DEFERRED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10

